
 

Fee Information per Term 
Chisholm Catholic College 

204 California Creek Road, Cornubia Q 4130 
PO Box 3078, Loganholme Q 4129 
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2024 
Eldest 
Student 

Second 
Student 

Third 
Student 

Fourth 
Student 

Each 
Additional Student 

MIDDLE YEARS 
YEAR 7 - 9 

SENIOR YEARS 
YEAR 10 - 12 

MIDDLE YEARS 
YEAR 7 - 9 

SENIOR YEARS 
YEAR 10 - 12 

MIDDLE YEARS 
YEAR 7 - 9 

SENIOR YEARS 
YEAR 10 - 12 

MIDDLE YEARS 
YEAR 7 - 9 

SENIOR YEARS 
YEAR 10 - 12 

MIDDLE YEARS 
YEAR 7 - 9 

SENIOR YEARS 
YEAR 10 - 12 

 
Tuition Fee $609.00 $657.00 $347.00 $374.00 $226.00 $263.00 $122.00 $132.00 

  

 
Capital Levy $206.00 $206.00 

        

 
PCA Levy 

 
$55.00 

 
$55.00 

        

PCA 
Federation 
Levy PA 

 
$2.50 

 
$2.50 

        

College 
Levy $508.00 $537.00 $508.00 $537.00 $508.00 $537.00 $508.00 $537.00 $508.00 $537.00 

Total per 
Term $1,380.50 $1,457.50 $855.00 $911.00 $734.00 $800.00 $630.00 $669.00 $508.00 $537.00 

Total per 
YEAR 

$5,522.00 $5,830.00 $3,420.00 $3,644.00 $2,936.00 $3,200.00 $2,520.00 $2,676.00 $2,032.00 $2,148.00 

 

ANNUAL COLLEGE FEES  
Families are charged each term, an overall amount which 
covers the College’s financial need. 

 
Each term statement will show the following: 
• Tuition Fee per student – which is charged to educate 

your child/children. 
• Capital Levy per family – used to pay loans and maintain 

buildings. 
• College Levy per student – used to resource the activities 

undertaken by students. 
• Parents & Community Association (PCA) Levy per family 

– used to fund priorities identified by the parent body. 
• Voluntary Building Fund amount of $80 per term. 

 
Students undertaking study with external Registered Training 
Organisations (RTOs) or Distance Education providers may 
have additional fees and levies. 

 
For 3 hours of work in the Library or an approved activity, 
you are entitled to a $55 exemption per term. 

 
ACTIVITIES AND MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES 

 
 

The College charges separately the cost of the Year 7 and 
Year 9 Camps and the Year 12 Retreat (These charges are 
compulsory and non-refundable; every endeavour is 
made to keep these charges to a minimum). The Year 10 
Social, Year 11 RYDA, Year 12 Formal, and the Year 12 
Jersey are also charged separately. Other co-curricular 
activities such as Confraternity/QISSN and Musical will also 
be charged separately.  

 
Sporting Excellence and Development Academy (SEDA)  
$210.00 p.a. for students enrolled in Soccer, Netball and 
Rugby League. $315.00 p.a. for students enrolled in 
Basketball. The SEDA levy is not refundable. 

TEXTBOOK HIRE SCHEME  
Chisholm Catholic College has an established Textbook Hire 
Scheme. Its purpose is to provide a service to the school 
community by eliminating the necessity and financial 
imposition for parents having to make annual print and digital 
textbook purchases. Funds approved by the State 
Government Textbook and Resource Allowance Scheme are 
used to support and operate this Scheme. 

 
WHO IS RESPONSIBLE FOR PAYMENT?  
The parent/s and/or legal guardian/s who has signed the 
Acceptance of Financial Obligation Form with the College is 
liable for the student’s College fees and any other costs 
associated with the student’s attendance at the College. 

 
STUDENTS EXITING AFTER COMMENCEMENT OF A TERM 

 
 

No refund will be offered on the full term’s charges should a 
student exit the College after the commencement of the term. 
A full term’s charges will also apply to an exited student where 
official notification occurs after the commencement of the next 
school term. A minimum of four weeks’ notice of intention to 
leave the College is required prior to the last day of 
attendance. 

 
PAYMENT INFORMATION 

 
 

Payment Terms: 14 days, unless a payment plan is in place. 
Preferred payment options are: 

BPay, Direct Debit and Credit Card via Parent Portal. 
 

CONTACT THE FINANCE TEAM 
 

 
 07-3209 0700 Select #6 
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